 Vajanského nábrežie 5, 811 02 Bratislava, tel: 0944 582 477,0944 494 740, mail: azabrasive@az-abrasive.com
       IČO: 45300275        www.az-abrasive.com           DIČ: SK2022955506
           DIAMANTOVÁ a CBN TELIESKA na stopke - Galvanická väzba
Diamond & CBN Internal Points
Diamond internal points are used for jig, internal grinding, and precision
grinding of small holes in carbide, ceramics, sapphire, glass etc.
  CBN internal points are used similarly on tough, high carbon, high chrome harden steels.
Unit : mm

Diamond & CBN Tools
Grit size available in #40,#60 and #100
Diamond Mounted PointsOrdering Example:BC-65A, #40
Shank diameter : Ø6.0mm, Total length:60~65mm
BC Diamond Mounted Points (Ø6.0 mm Shank)
Unit : mm
Shank diameter : Ø6.0mm, Total length:60~65mm
Unit : mm
BC-10 ： 10 pcs. Assortment set, contains one each of above poin ts, which denoted by ＊.
Ordering example：BC-10, #60
              DIAMANTOVÁ STOPKOVÁ TELIESKA - Galvanická väzba
BC Diamond Mounted Points (Ø6.0 mm Shank)
              DIAMANTOVÁ STOPKOVÁ TELIESKA - Galvanická väzba
                             Vajanského nábrežie 5, 811 02 Bratislava, tel: 0944 582 477,0944 49 4740, mail: azabrasive@az-abrasive.com
                                          IČO: 45300275        www.az-abrasive.com           DIČ: SK2022955506
                    DIAMANTOVÁ STOPKOVÁ TELIESKA - Galvanická väzba
BM Diamond Mounted Points (Ø3.0 mm Shank)
Unit : mm
10A 15A 20A 25A 30A 35A 40A 50A 60A 10C 15C 20C 25C 30C
1 1.V 2 2.V 3 3.V 4 5 6 1 1.V 2 2..5 3
8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 10
Order
no.
10A 15A 20A 25A 30A 35A 40A 50A 60A 10C 15C 20C 25C 30C
ØD 1 1.V 2 2.V 3 3.V 4 5 6 1 1.V 2 2..5 3
T 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 10
Grit
size #150 #150 #120 120# #120 #120 #120 #100 #100 #150 #150 #120 #120 #120
35C 40C 50C 60C 20T 30T 30V 13R 14R 15R 20R 30R 20P 30P
ØD 3.V 4 5 6 2 3 3 1.II 1.V 1.V 2 3 2 3
T 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 16 13 10 12 14 12 15
Grit size #120 #120 #100 #100 #120 #120 #120 #150 #150 #150 #150 #120 #150 #150
Order
no.
35C 40C 50C 60C 20T 30T 30V 13R 14R 15R 20R 30R 20P 30P
ØD 3.V 4 5 6 2 3 3 1.II 1.V 1.V 2 3 2 3
T 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 16 13 10 12 14 12 15
Grit
size #120 #120 #100 #100 #120 #120 #120 #150 #150 #150 #150 #120 #150 #150
40P 50P 60P 20F 30F 40F 50F 60F 30J 40J 50J 60J 10B 15B
ØD 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 1 1.V
T 15 15 13 10 12 10 10 12 14 9 10 13 - -
Grit
size #150 #150 #150 #120 #120 #120 #100 #100 #120 #120 #120 #100 #200 #150
Order
no.
40P 50P 60P 20F 30F 40F 50F 60F 30J 40J 50J 60J 10B 15B
ØD 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 1 1.V
T 15 15 13 10 12 10 10 12 14 9 10 13 - -
Grit
size #150 #150 #150 #120 #120 #120 #100 #100 #120 #120 #120 #100 #200 #150
20B 25B 30B 40B 50B 60B 80B 30Q 40Q 50Q 60Q 20S 30S 40S
ØD 2 2.V 3 4 5 6 8 3 4 5 6 2 3 4
T - - - - - - - 5 7 9 10 4 6 8
Grit
size #150 #120 #120 #120 #100 #100 #100 #120 #120 #100 #100 #120 #120 #120
Order
no.
20B 25B 30B 40B 50B 60B 80B 30Q 40Q 50Q 60Q 20S 30S 40S
ØD 2 2.V 3 4 5 6 8 3 4 5 6 2 3 4
T - - - - - - - 5 7 9 10 4 6 8
Grit
size #150 #120 #120 #120 #100 #100 #100 #120 #120 #100 #100 #120 #120 #120
BMS-20 : 20 pieces set, contains one each of be low:
BM-10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A, 35A, 15C, 20C, 25C , 30C,
20P, 30P, 15R, 20R, 30R, 20B, 30B, 20F, 30F, 2 0T.